In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_ I Q 0 2
the Insolvency (England

& Wales} Rules 2016 and H 1
s osssonie. Notice of statement of affairs

Insofvency Act 1986.

LU

Companies House

(AT

11/12/2019
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

m
vy o [7 [4 [s [6[7[1]5

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Boxing Channel Media Ltd

bold black capitals.

u Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Kirstie Jane

Surname Provan

Liquidator’s address

Building namelnumber| 31st Floor

Street | 40 Bank Street

Post town i London

County/Region [

Postcode l?|1_|4_|_’? Wl?l

Country |

u Liquidator's name @

Use this section to tell us about

Surname Shankland another liquidator.
) Liquidator’s address @

Building namelnumber! 31st Floor 8 Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Street | 40 Bank Street another liquidator.
Post town | London

County/Region |

Postcode "Eﬁﬁﬁ[tﬁl—l\l‘l—li’k

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

ofs 12 [2lofle

-~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liguidator's signature

Signature \
X Vi .
\\.,-

Signature date

oo [ Ffolils

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Natice of statement of affairs

E Presenter information

nlmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact infermation you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

cmavrne Begbies Traynor (London) LLP

Address

31st Floor
| 40 Bank Street

Post town

London

County/Region

= Jeldfal [sin[R]

l Country

’ > london@begbies-traynor.com
elephone

020 7516 1500

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

foltowing:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address bhelow:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the quidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Compames House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as 1o affairs of
Boxing Channel Media Ltd

on the 3 December 2018 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name

Signed

Dated




Boxing Channel Media Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 3 Decemnber 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Vaiue Realise
£ £

Assets suhject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Infangible Assets 260,401.00 244 000.00
Computer Equipment 548.00 NIL
Book Debts £35,960.00 Uncertain
Cash at Bank 1,688.00 147,259.10

ta for pteferantial creditors T i 391,258.10

Estimated total assets avail

(LY

Date % - \2:"\0(

Signature




Boxing Channet Media itd
Statement Of Affairs as at 3 December 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Esiimated to
Realise
o £
Estimated totsl assets available for preferential ereditors (Carried from Page A} 391.259.10
Llabilities
Preferential Craditors;-
RPO re Arrears/Holiday Pay 9,524 47
Employees re Arrears/Hol Pay 8,382,486
L . 17.806.93
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 373,352.17
Debts secured by fleating chargss pre 15 September 2003
Qther Pre 15 September 2003 Fioating Charge Creditors
NIL
373,352,117
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward} _ NiL
Estimated total assets avaiiable for floating charge holders 373,352.47
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiencylsurplus of assets after floating charges 373,352.17
Estimated prescribed part of net properly where applicable (broughtdown) NIL
Total agsets available to unsecured creditors 373352147
Unsecured non-preferantiat claims (excluding any sharifall to fioating charge holders)
Trade Creditors 16,670,684.79
Empioyees 18,448.56
RPO 35,402.08
Directors 1,630.00
HMRC (non VAT) 17,457.87
HMRC (VAT) 35,833.15
- 16,779,456.45
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (16,406,104.28)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (16,406,104.28)
Issued ana called up capital
Crdinary Shareholiders - Share Capital 1,907.00
Crdinary Shareholders - Share Premium §,600,852.00
5611,859.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (22,017.963.28)

Date %‘- \ ?_— \C{

Signature




aJneubic

09’ Lre'eed AV WEDT 'UOPUOT ‘anusiy GUNDUSY 6 SUDHEDUNLILIDD W07 0029
8b'606'6 QA8 vU8 'plojpeig 'sue peo.g Wed ssauisng Jej4ei 'LO0L X08 Od priepag ubBsA  00AD
00'STZ'0L SOP £2dH 'SHeH 'Si030(uqgne) ‘aue sayn raroubiy P elpay apiedn 0ono
8L°0e5'0LE 61168AN 'sefiap, 527 'peoy olid 8. ouf yuey doy LOLD
00'000'00Y Ualep uesng €080
Do00s'e H08 9710 'suATapun-uosy 198s ensuuaH aol FI1 EIpaly S aAdlg Z08sd
wmaz
€9'LES'LE ¥5HI "uoisBuian 'snduier uopply ‘peECY Ysojioel | lUswiedeq SiqeAlRORY SIUNODDY P17 sa0IMIBS Jaquosqng S 1080
00'000°280'L1 avZ WLOT 'UOpUOT 'PECH RAMSOS) 09 ‘SSNDH alILSUOAB] SUaUlSaAY] (018 weyuey LoD
oo'8sv'el vdi LQH ‘pl2ysiappnH ‘Sjebisem GE ‘068 X0 Od 'UHOMDNS [IMESUM 0/0 PEYLLIT BIPSJN WnWIny DOYOD
00'000'€8S'Z HINS 0LNF '2winogxoig ‘peoy 2Bpuquen 'adeld pIain 'Jooj4 punoie) pajhur] suonowoly AussqsuasnD 000D
88°€E1'9 §re roiN ‘epeud ‘oneug 'cuoio) 1e3us Aed 607 prt Bunswiel spiods 1000j0ug £0d0
00'000'052 o . uospiRyIlY W z0do
ED'6E2'9 OV DIN '00puoT ‘aienbg Sesdled Z 1001 WG SN 1o} SHd 1049
00°000'3L2 NAL/SENRNY 1240 0007
55'9Z6'vr X712 28 'weyBuiung 'speaL Xxog Od puUn4 SOUBINSU| [BUCIIEN B4 L, 00N9D
00°08F'8l Vv §1S 'UOpUOT ‘peayuapiely pue JoSPUIM 'RiH RSED L) pi] iseopecg elpaedeipsii LOWD
00°000'00}1 Saa L 80D
00'000'055 ueueuy W Q0%
00°'000'00¥ MLE VFD3 ‘uopuot ‘asenbg Jeals maN § ‘471 Bussaps Joifet o 008 SaA] WA JO MBS ay)l 1019
i8°26¢°7) Sk ZLNG 'a8sns jsap ‘Buuopn ‘peoy uoibuliey ‘asnoH aBpug uoibulang $OINAAY) SWOSND '3 anUaAsy INH LOHD
SLEER'SE NMP 027 'I100F '8} X08 Od ‘sesudiajuy wnipaly g jews 'saueydwo) eao SWIOJSNT) g enusAey INH DOHD
62°0/5'081 Nre 8LAM "SHaH 'PICJIEAA 'JUSTIsD HIYURAID bE-ZE eIga AQunels 2090
90'TL66 DAE vZo3 'uopuo laeng uaiBuny ‘aceld Rdeysd (1 Bag pajdumuy 00092
69'L65°C) dlb €13 'Aaung 'uapep map ‘alenbg 216089 18 lamo] [0 SAMAIDG BOUBINSU} Ul SNIg 008D
01'600°g} 381 4¥DT 'uopuo ‘sok|d Jee4S UeSND 0} Joid PIE ZVOY  ZOVD
vl'86b'162 YOZ LOS ‘I8)seyoUipm ‘UnoD Aspes)) ‘Wauipedsq Juswisbeuen 1pain T BATRSY LOVD
000eL VYL (1L OM 'topuoT ‘UIogioH yoiH €21-891 '83N0H BlISKIeg Joo|S (s PYINN Wweenspy  00VD
3 ssaippy awenN Aoy

sioupain Auedwo) - g
Pyt elpap teuueyd Bupxog
411 (uopuoT) ioufely segBeg



W.U/ - m/ ...M.w T aumeubis

aLvvs'saL'el

Bujjejol sepul LT

3

SSUppY

weN Aoy

sionpas) Aueduion - g
pi eipai jauueyd Buxog
4717 (uopuo) Joukel} seiqbog



